



BEARING				
ITEM	PART NO.	QTY.	DESCRIPTION	MATL. SPEC.
2	193-027290	1	BRG,AGT,SIDE,NON-CIP,D-RING,1.13 ID,2.37 OD,2.37 THK (STANDARD)	RULON 1337
2	193-087451	1	BRG,AGT,SIDE,NON-CIP,D-RING,1.13 ID,2.37 OD,2.37 THK (HI TEMP/OL)	RULON 1337

PROP & SHAFT ASSEMBLY				
ITEM	PART NO.	QTY.	DESCRIPTION	MATL. SPEC.
1	149-028764	1	PROP & SFT ASSY,AGT,SIDE,OP,LM,22.16 PITCH,16,93,29,25 (2 HP)	304
1	149-060602	1	PROP & SFT ASSY,AGT,SIDE,OP,LM,22.16 PITCH,16,93,29,25 (2 HP)	316L
1	149-028765	1	PROP & SFT ASSY,AGT,SIDE,OP,LM,22.16 PITCH,25,93,29,25 (3 HP)	304
1	149-203104	1	PROP & SFT ASSY,AGT,SIDE,OP,LM,22.16 PITCH,25,93,29,25 (3 HP)	316L
1	149-089180	1	PROP & SFT ASSY,AGT,SIDE,OP,LM,24.24 PITCH,16,93,29,25 (2 HP)	304
1	149-215282	1	PROP & SFT ASSY,AGT,SIDE,OP,LM,24.24 PITCH,16,93,29,25 (2 HP)	316L
1	149-103855	1	PROP & SFT ASSY,AGT,SIDE,OP,LM,24.24 PITCH,25,93,29,25 (3 HP)	304
1	149-203105	1	PROP & SFT ASSY,AGT,SIDE,OP,LM,24.24 PITCH,25,93,29,25 (3 HP)	316L
1	149-087164	1	PROP & SFT ASSY,AGT,SIDE,OP,LM,30.30 PITCH,25,93,29,25 (3 HP)	304
1	149-104023	1	PROP & SFT ASSY,AGT,SIDE,OP,LM,30.30 PITCH,25,93,29,25 (3 HP)	316L

19	913-917206	3	WASHER LOCK 3/8"	18-SS
18	913-910852	3	SCREW SOC CAP MB X 15MM LG	18-SS
17	946-923818	1	O-RING .021 ID X 1.199 OD X .139 DIA #213	NEOPRENE FDA
16	205-103709	1	WASHER FLAT,SPC PNE-LOAD,AGT OPLG,1.18 ID,2.19 OD,0.18 THK	NYLON 101
15			SEE TABLE	
14	913-917017	1	SCREW SET CUP PT 3/8"-16 UNC X 5/16" LG	18-SS
13	174-089032	1	SC SET FULL DOG 3/8-16,5 LG	18-SS
12	913-917207	4	WASHER LOCK 7/16"	18-SS
11	913-916620	4	BOLT HEX HD 7/16"-14 UNC X 1-1/2" LG	18-SS
10	913-916609	1	BOLT HEX HD 5/16"-18 UNC X 1/2" LG	18-SS
9	189-01229	1	SHIPPING PLATE,AGITATOR	SA240,304
8	040-004604	1	GUARD,MACHINE SHAFT,4.82 DIA	301 SS
7	040-194703	1	GUARD,MACHINE SHAFT,5.5 DIA	SA240,304
6	081-000228	1	SPRING,AGT CPLG,SIDE MF,2.12 OD,2.25 LG,162 WRE 6 TURNS	302 SS
5	163-009611	1	COVER,AGITATOR COUPLING,LM,93 SFT,2.9 OD	SA351,CF8M
4	034-029610	1	DOG CLUTCH,AGT,SIDE,93 ID,2.5 KWV,2 OD,1.625 LG	SA351,CF8M
3	946-923851	2	O-RING 1.600 ID X 2.020 OD X .210 DIA #326	NEOPRENE FDA
2			SEE TABLE	
1			SEE TABLE	

2 HP					
ITEM	PART NO.	QTY.	DESCRIPTION	NORD PART NO.	"MH"
15	939-	1	NORD GEARMOTOR, 2 HP (SPECIFY RPM)	SK92872AF-90L/4	18-1/2"
15	939-	1	NORD GEARMOTOR, 1.85/1.15 HP (SPECIFY RPM)	SK92872AF-100L/80-40	19-21/32"

3 HP					
ITEM	PART NO.	QTY.	DESCRIPTION	NORD PART NO.	"MH"
15	939-	1	NORD GEARMOTOR, 3 HP (SPECIFY RPM)	SK92872AF-100L/4	19-21/32"
15	939-	1	NORD GEARMOTOR, 2.9/1.7 HP (SPECIFY RPM)	SK92872AF-112M/8-4	20-25/32"

This drawing is the property of DCI, Inc. and is transmitted in confidence. The reproduction, use, or disclosure, in whole or part, of the design contained herein is prohibited without the written consent of DCI, Inc.

ORDER NO.		AGIT ASSY, SIDE, GR, NON-CIP, 2 & 3 HP	
NO. RECD			
REV	DATE	DO NOT SCALE DRAWING	PROD APPV
A	5-15-02	DIMENSIONS IN INCHES UNLESS SPECIFIED	RDB
B		TOLERANCES UNLESS SPECIFIED	DATE
C		FRACTION: 1/32	DATE
D		DECIMAL: 0.005	DATE
		ANGLE: 1/32"	DATE
ST. CLOUD, MN		PREFIX	DWG NO.
DCI		023-02	D203102
REV		DATE	DATE
A			